10801 Town Square Drive NE
Blaine, MN 55449-8101

www.ci.blaine.mn.us

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
WOODLAND VILLAGE PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS
IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 11-20

May 17, 2012

Northwest Asphalt, Inc.
Shakopee, MN

Contract Revision

ltem Unit | Unit Contract

No. | Description Price Quantity | Increase

20 | Bituminous Non Wear Course for Patching T | $91.15 500 $45,575.00
45 | Remove Bituminous SY | $3.50 4,546 $15,911.00

Total: $61,486.00

Original Contract Amount $333,763.30

Change Order No. 1 Contract Increase $61,486.00

Amended Contract Amount 395,249.30

It is understood and mutually agreed that the Contractor shall proceed with the performance of
any changes in the work so ordered by the Engineer at unit bid prices. Contractor shall not
proceed with this work or sign this change order until he understands the direction given and
agrees with the method of payment.

CITY OF BLAINE NORTWEST ASHPALT, INC.
By By
Title_ City Engineer Title

Date Date




